10.

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Certificated
Chief Financial Officer

Police Chief
Town Manager

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Nursing Officer

Judge, Superior Court

Assistant Town Manager

Judge, Superior Court

Officer
Sergeant

Pharmacist

Assistant District Attorney
County Counsel

District Attorney

Public Health Officer

District Engineer

Town Manager
Sheriff-Coroner
Sergeant

Pharmacy Manager

Other Positions Held Employer

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Eastern Sierra Unified

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County Superior Court

Mammoth Lakes

Mono County Superior Court

Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Lakes
Mono County
Mammoth Lakes

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Police Department
Administration

Administration

Administration

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Administration

Judges' Retirement
System Member

Police Department
Police Department

Pharmacy

District Attorney
County Counsel
District Attorney
Public Health

Engineering

Administration
Sheriff
Police Department

Pharmacy

Total Wages

$310,133

$246,189
$228,552

$216,539
$209,726
$203,208

$190,780

$175,507

$174,974
$173,227

$171,865
$170,325
$167,746

$167,739
$166,390
$166,209
$165,346
$162,647

$158,895
$158,703
$157,136
$150,040

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$6,900

$12,676
$25,185

$66,909
$10,636
$864

$25,107

$13,422

$35,150
$16,096

$56,606
$43,612
$13,975

$42,214
$58,172
$48,582
$33,844
$47,260

$7,570
$65,493
$59,807
$15,688



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
35.

36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

41.
42.
43.

44,

Fire Chief

Chief Operating Officer

Information Technology
Director

Physician Assistant

Community Development
Director

Finance Dept. Manager

Sergeant - Emergency Services

Sergeant
Officer
Rehabilitation Manager

Airport Manager

Dir Public Health/EMS Chief

Maint. Superintendent

Officer

Physician Assistant

Laboratory Manager

Nursing Supervisor

Radiology Technician

Full-Time

Acting Finance Director

Registered Nurse First Assistant

Officer

Mammoth Lakes Fire
Protection District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mammoth Lakes

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mono County
Mono County
Mammoth Lakes

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mammoth Lakes

Mono County

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Lakes

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County Library Authority

Mammoth Lakes

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mammoth Lakes

Firefighter

Administration

Information
Technology

Mammoth Orthopedic
Clinic

Community
Department

Finance

Sheriff
Sheriff
Police Department

Mammoth Physical
Therapy

Airport &
Transportation

Public Health

Maint. Management
Police Department
Bridgeport Family
Clinic

Laboratory

Family Medicine Clinic

Medical Imaging

Administration
Finance

Surgery

Police Department

$144,617

$144,296

$139,796

$136,667

$136,072

$135,485

$134,405
$132,234
$130,183
$130,154

$129,931

$129,699
$129,238

$127,531
$127,040

$126,894

$126,257

$125,845

$124,803
$123,855
$122,954

$122,938

$51,334

$13,929

$16,826

$26,937

$38,908

$39,936

$53,944
$54,764
$54,204
$18,840

$25,523

$25,338
$42,372

$51,850
$20,037

$11,924

$6,900

$20,037

$14,264
$46,044
$20,037

$39,004



45.
46.

47.

48.

49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.
64.

65.
66.

Officer

Perinatal Manager

Emergency Dept Manager

Community Relations Director

Administrative Services Mgr

Acting Community
Development Director

Officer

Undersheriff

Chief Investigator - DA
Radiology Manager

Court Executive Officer

CLS Tech Coordinator
Operat.Superintendent

Sr. Associate Civil Engineer
Registered Nurse
Community Development
Director

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Officer

Clinic Nursing Supervisor

Paramedic Station Captain

Sergeant

Mammoth Lakes

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County

Mammoth Lakes

Mammoth Lakes
Mono County
Mono County

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County Superior Court

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Lakes

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mammoth Lakes

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County
Mono County

Police Department

Labor & Delivery

Emergency
Department

Community Relations

Department Of Finance

Community
Department

Police Department
Sheriff

District Attorney
Medical Imaging

Administration

Laboratory

Maint. Management

Public Works
Engineering

Emergency
Department

Community
Development

Surgery

Medical Surgical

Police Department

Clinical Services

Paramedics
Sheriff

$122,694
$121,438

$121,381

$121,213

$120,769
$120,615

$120,242
$120,188
$120,182
$119,705

$119,664
$119,441

$119,315

$119,093

$118,079

$117,792

$116,901

$116,060

$115,208
$114,990

$114,914
$114,598

$41,695
$26,014

$12,905

$20,404

$32,271
$25,864

$48,142
$61,849
$114,803
$0

$16,453
$15,625

$36,985

$34,470

$20,886

$43,680

$0

$3,900

$52,697
$24,987

$26,822
$40,354



67.

68.

69.
70.

71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.

78.

79.
80.
81.

82.

83.

84.
85.
86.

87.
88.

89.

Assistant Chief

Division Chief

Deputy Sheriff I

Human Resource Manager

Deputy Sheriff Il
Paramedic Station Captain

Registered Nurse

Director Facilities/Risk Mgmt
Paramedic Station Captain
Lieutenant |

Registered Nurse

Fleet Superintendent

Parks Superintendent
Acting Public Works Director

Nurse Practitioner

Physician Assistant

Associate Civil Engineer

County Clerk/Recorder/Registra
District Attorney Investigator

General Manager

Finance Specialist

Patient Care Coordinator RN

Paramedic Training Officer

Mammoth Lakes Fire
Protection District

Mammoth Lakes Fire
Protection District

Mono County

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County
Mono County

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mammoth Lakes

Mammoth Lakes
Mono County

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mammoth Lakes

Mono County
Mono County

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Lakes

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County

Firefighter

Firefighter

Sheriff

Human Resources

Sheriff
Paramedics

Labor & Delivery

County Administration
Paramedics
Sheriff

Emergency
Department

Public Works
Maintenance

Tourism & Recreation
Road Department

Family Medicine Clinic

Mammoth Orthopedic
Clinic

Public Works
Engineering
Clerk/Recorder
District Attorney

Administration

Finance

Women's Health Clinic

Paramedics

$114,078

$113,397

$113,347
$113,283

$113,110
$112,838
$112,346

$112,234
$112,210
$112,090
$112,031

$111,746

$111,735
$111,732
$111,262

$109,919

$109,578

$109,517
$109,292
$108,992

$108,453
$108,379

$107,336

$50,822

$47,875

$51,545
$21,786

$46,199
$36,459
$6,900

$5,104
$51,905
$57,052
$19,200

$45,016

$45,342
$43,955
$6,630

$10,524

$21,693

$40,785
$95,500
$31,579

$22,467
$12,799

$48,382



90.

91.
92.

93.

94.
95.

96.
97.

98.
99.

100.

Quality Director

Certificated

Physician Assistant

Quality Improvement
Coordinator

Deputy Sheriff Il

Associate Engineer IlI

Executive Director

RN Case Coordinator

Sergeant

Associate Engineer

Paramedic Il

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Eastern Sierra Unified

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County

Mono County

Eastern Sierra Transit Authority

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Mono County

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mono County

Quality

Family Medicine Clinic

Quality

Sheriff

Engineering And
Projects

Management

Case Management

Sheriff

Engineering

Paramedics

$107,244

$107,101
$106,976

$106,955

$106,305
$106,304

$106,156
$105,925

$105,877
$105,665

$105,628

$15,090

$25,347
$7,251

$14,479

$50,017
$42,957

$23,649
$18,786

$48,907
$24,371

$34,179



