	Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Administration	\$310,133	\$6,900
2.	Certificated		Eastern Sierra Unified		\$246,189	\$12,676
3.	Chief Financial Officer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Administration	\$228,552	\$25,185
4.	Police Chief		Mammoth Lakes	Police Department	\$216,539	\$66,909
5.	Town Manager		Mammoth Lakes	Administration	\$209,726	\$10,636
6.	Chief Executive Officer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Administration	\$203,208	\$864
7.	Chief Nursing Officer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Administration	\$190,780	\$25,107
8.	Judge, Superior Court		Mono County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$175,507	\$13,422
9.	Assistant Town Manager		Mammoth Lakes	Administration	\$174,974	\$35,150
10.	Judge, Superior Court		Mono County Superior Court	Judges' Retirement System Member	\$173,227	\$16,096
11.	Officer		Mammoth Lakes	Police Department	\$171,865	\$56,606
12.	Sergeant		Mammoth Lakes	Police Department	\$170,325	\$43,612
13.	Pharmacist		Southern Mono Health Care District	Pharmacy	\$167,746	\$13,975
14.	Assistant District Attorney		Mono County	District Attorney	\$167,739	\$42,214
15.	County Counsel		Mono County	County Counsel	\$166,390	\$58,172
16.	District Attorney		Mono County	District Attorney	\$166,209	\$48,582
17.	Public Health Officer		Mono County	Public Health	\$165,346	\$33,844
18.	District Engineer		Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$162,647	\$47,260
19.	Town Manager		Mammoth Lakes	Administration	\$158,895	\$7,570
20.	Sheriff-Coroner		Mono County	Sheriff	\$158,703	\$65,493
21.	Sergeant		Mammoth Lakes	Police Department	\$157,136	\$59,807
22.	Pharmacy Manager		Southern Mono Health Care District	Pharmacy	\$150,040	\$15,688

44.	Officer	Mammoth Lakes	Police Department	\$122,938	\$39,004
43.	Registered Nurse First Assistant	Southern Mono Health Care District	Surgery	\$122,954	\$20,037
42.	Acting Finance Director	Mammoth Lakes	Finance	\$123,855	\$46,044
41.	Full-Time	Mono County Library Authority	Administration	\$124,803	\$14,264
40.	Radiology Technician	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Imaging	\$125,845	\$20,037
39.	Nursing Supervisor	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$126,257	\$6,900
38.	Laboratory Manager	Southern Mono Health Care District	Laboratory	\$126,894	\$11,924
37.	Physician Assistant	Southern Mono Health Care District	Bridgeport Family Clinic	\$127,040	\$20,037
36.	Officer	Mammoth Lakes	Police Department	\$127,531	\$51,850
35.	Maint. Superintendent	Mammoth Community Water District	Maint. Management	\$129,238	\$42,372
34.	Dir Public Health/EMS Chief	Mono County	Public Health	\$129,699	\$25,338
33.	Airport Manager	Mammoth Lakes	Airport & Transportation	\$129,931	\$25,523
32.	Rehabilitation Manager	Southern Mono Health Care District	Mammoth Physical Therapy	\$130,154	\$18,840
31.	Officer	Mammoth Lakes	Police Department	\$130,183	\$54,204
30.	Sergeant	Mono County	Sheriff	\$132,234	\$54,764
29.	Sergeant - Emergency Services	Mono County	Sheriff	\$134,405	\$53,944
28.	Finance Dept. Manager	Mammoth Community Water District	Finance	\$135,485	\$39,936
27.	Community Development Director	Mammoth Lakes	Community Department	\$136,072	\$38,908
26.	Physician Assistant	Southern Mono Health Care District	Mammoth Orthopedic Clinic	\$136,667	\$26,937
25.	Information Technology Director	Southern Mono Health Care District	Information Technology	\$139,796	\$16,826
24.	Chief Operating Officer	Southern Mono Health Care District	Administration	\$144,296	\$13,929
23.	Fire Chief	Mammoth Lakes Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$144,617	\$51,334

45.	Officer	Mammoth Lakes	Police Department	\$122,694	\$41,695
46.	Perinatal Manager	Southern Mono Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$121,438	\$26,014
47.	Emergency Dept Manager	Southern Mono Health Care District	Emergency Department	\$121,381	\$12,905
48.	Community Relations Director	Southern Mono Health Care District	Community Relations	\$121,213	\$20,404
49.	Administrative Services Mgr	Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$120,769	\$32,271
50.	Acting Community Development Director	Mammoth Lakes	Community Department	\$120,615	\$25,864
51.	Officer	Mammoth Lakes	Police Department	\$120,242	\$48,142
52.	Undersheriff	Mono County	Sheriff	\$120,188	\$61,849
53.	Chief Investigator - DA	Mono County	District Attorney	\$120,182	\$114,803
54.	Radiology Manager	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Imaging	\$119,705	\$0
55.	Court Executive Officer	Mono County Superior Court	Administration	\$119,664	\$16,453
56.	CLS Tech Coordinator	Southern Mono Health Care District	Laboratory	\$119,441	\$15,625
57.	Operat.Superintendent	Mammoth Community Water District	Maint. Management	\$119,315	\$36,985
58.	Sr. Associate Civil Engineer	Mammoth Lakes	Public Works Engineering	\$119,093	\$34,470
59.	Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Emergency Department	\$118,079	\$20,886
60.	Community Development Director	Mono County	Community Development	\$117,792	\$43,680
61.	Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Surgery	\$116,901	\$0
62.	Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$116,060	\$3,900
63.	Officer	Mammoth Lakes	Police Department	\$115,208	\$52,697
64.	Clinic Nursing Supervisor	Southern Mono Health Care District	Clinical Services	\$114,990	\$24,987
65.	Paramedic Station Captain	Mono County	Paramedics	\$114,914	\$26,822
66.	Sergeant	Mono County	Sheriff	\$114,598	\$40,354

67.	Assistant Chief	Mammoth Lakes Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$114,078	\$50,822
68.	Division Chief	Mammoth Lakes Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$113,397	\$47,875
69.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$113,347	\$51,545
70.	Human Resource Manager	Southern Mono Health Care District	Human Resources	\$113,283	\$21,786
71.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$113,110	\$46,199
72.	Paramedic Station Captain	Mono County	Paramedics	\$112,838	\$36,459
73.	Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Labor & Delivery	\$112,346	\$6,900
74.	Director Facilities/Risk Mgmt	Mono County	County Administration	\$112,234	\$5,104
75.	Paramedic Station Captain	Mono County	Paramedics	\$112,210	\$51,905
76.	Lieutenant I	Mono County	Sheriff	\$112,090	\$57,052
77.	Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Emergency Department	\$112,031	\$19,200
78.	Fleet Superintendent	Mammoth Lakes	Public Works Maintenance	\$111,746	\$45,016
79.	Parks Superintendent	Mammoth Lakes	Tourism & Recreation	\$111,735	\$45,342
80.	Acting Public Works Director	Mono County	Road Department	\$111,732	\$43,955
81.	Nurse Practitioner	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$111,262	\$6,630
82.	Physician Assistant	Southern Mono Health Care District	Mammoth Orthopedic Clinic	\$109,919	\$10,524
83.	Associate Civil Engineer	Mammoth Lakes	Public Works Engineering	\$109,578	\$21,693
84.	County Clerk/Recorder/Registra	Mono County	Clerk/Recorder	\$109,517	\$40,785
85.	District Attorney Investigator	Mono County	District Attorney	\$109,292	\$95,500
86.	General Manager	Mammoth Community Water District	Administration	\$108,992	\$31,579
87.	Finance Specialist	Mammoth Lakes	Finance	\$108,453	\$22,467
88.	Patient Care Coordinator RN	Southern Mono Health Care District	Women's Health Clinic	\$108,379	\$12,799
89.	Paramedic Training Officer	Mono County	Paramedics	\$107,336	\$48,382

90.	Quality Director	Southern Mono Health Care District	Quality	\$107,244	\$15,090
91.	Certificated	Eastern Sierra Unified		\$107,101	\$25,347
92.	Physician Assistant	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Medicine Clinic	\$106,976	\$7,251
93.	Quality Improvement Coordinator	Southern Mono Health Care District	Quality	\$106,955	\$14,479
94.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$106,305	\$50,017
95.	Associate Engineer III	Mono County	Engineering And Projects	\$106,304	\$42,957
96.	Executive Director	Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Management	\$106,156	\$23,649
97.	RN Case Coordinator	Southern Mono Health Care District	Case Management	\$105,925	\$18,786
98.	Sergeant	Mono County	Sheriff	\$105,877	\$48,907
99.	Associate Engineer	Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$105,665	\$24,371
100.	Paramedic II	Mono County	Paramedics	\$105,628	\$34,179